Name of the Scheme : Human Resource Development

Name of the Component: Entrepreneurship Development Programme (EDP)

Proposals sanctioned during the year 2010-11

Sr. No

N

Name of the organization/ Institute

Chakkala Community Association of India

M/s. Goodwill Foundation for Culture

North Eastern Industrial & Technical Consultancy
Organisation Ltd. (NEITCO), Guwahati

North Eastern Industrial & Technical Consultancy
Organisation Ltd. (NEITCO), Guwahati

Youth Life Line Education Society
Thayagam Trust

Shree Sant Bhagwanbaba Bahuuddeshiya
Rural Development Organisation
NEITCO, Guwahati

NITCON, Chandigarh

UPICO, Kanpur

Ni-msme

Ni-msme

Ni-msme

Ni-msme

Ni-msme

Ni-msme

Ni-msme

Ni-msme

MITCON

MITCON

MITCON

SIPPO

NEITCO, Guwahati

HIMCON

HIMCON

HIMCON

Maharashtra Centre

Himachal Consultancy

WADA

Bharti Yuvak Kalyan Kendra
Public Welfare Trust

Kalaimagal Kalvi Sangam
Human Welfare Organisation
Federation of Association of small industries
Sreegopal Banerjee Collage
Pratibha Niketan

SIPPO

Mari Amman

Ramakrishna Mission

State

Kerala
Manipur
Manipur &
Nagaland
Sikkim &
Arunachal
Pradesh
M.P
Tamilnadu
Maharashtra
Tamilnadu
Meghalaya
Punjab
U.P
Andhra Pradesh
Karnataka
Kerala
Tamilnadu
Madhya Pradesh
Orissa
Chhattisgarh
Jharkhand
Maharashtra
Goa
Delhi
Tamilnadu
Mizoram
H.P.

J. &K
Uttarakhand
Maharashtra
Uttarakhand
Haryana
Maharashtra
Tamilnadu
Tamilnadu
Madhya Pradesh
West Bengal
West Bengal
Maharashtra
Pondicherry
Tamilnadu
West Bengal

No. of
EDPs
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Sanctioned
Amount
(Rs.In
lakhs)

2.00
2.00
4.00

10.00

4.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
4.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
6.00
6.00
10.00
2.00
10.00
10.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
10.00
2.00
4.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
4.00
2.00
2.00



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

78
79
80
81

APITCO

APITCO

APITCO

Mother Teresa

Dishayen

Chitravathi Rural Development
Association for Development Initiative
Agro Horticulture Society

Nav Chetan Gram Udyog Mandal
Regional Centre for
Development, Chandigarh
NITCON, Chandigarh

Adam and Eve

CITCON

Netaji Memorial Club

IMMS

ALEAP

Youth Life Line Education Society
Orissa Multi Purpose Development Centre
EDII

Vivekanand

NEITCO

KIET Ghaziabad

Vivekananda vikash Kendra

Deriachak Vidyasagar

Kalinga Mahila Seva Samiti

All India Women Conference

Youth Life Line Education Society
Barackpore Sahayogi

Subhas Chandra Bose Sanskritik Mandal
Madhur Education Society

[ED Bihar

IED Bihar

NEITCO

NIMSME

NIMSME

NIMSME

EDII Ahmedabad

NEITCO

NEITCO

Youth Life Line Education Society
Anupam Vikas Samiti

Entrepreneurship

Orissa
Kerala
Andhra Pradesh
Tamilnadu
Bihar
Karnataka
Orissa
Assam
Haryana
Punjab

Haryana
Haryana
Chhattisgarh
Orissa
Orissa
Andhra Pradesh
Madhya Pradesh
Orissa
NE
Haryana
Assam
U.P.

W B
W B
Orissa
Kerala
Madhya Pradesh
West Bengal
Maharashtra
Madhya Pradesh
Bihar
Jharkhand
Assam
Assam
Meghalaya
Tripura
Assam, Mizoram
& Meghalaya
Manipur
Meghalaya
Chhattisgarh
U.P.
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10.00
10.00
10.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
4.00
2.00
10.00

2.00
2.00
10.00
2.00
10.00
4.00
4.00
2.00
50.00
2.00
10.00
10.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
4.00
10.00
20.00

8.00
4.00
10.00
4.00
510



